Farnell Page 370 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:45
14
O
p
to
e
le
c

Reflective & Transflective
Mftrs. Price Each
Colour List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 500+ +
5mm
HE Red HDSP-2112 117-5588● 2,424.00 1,898.00 1,661.00 1,446.00 – –
Green HDSP-2113 117-5589● 2,424.00 1,898.00 1,661.00 1,446.00 – –
7mm
HE Red HDSP-2502 117-5570● 3,008.00 2,453.00 2,146.00 1,869.00 – –
Green HDSP-2503 117-5571● 2,868.00 2,246.00 1,966.00 1,712.00 – –
5mm Compact
Red HDSP-2534 117-5572● 3,086.00 2,417.00 2,115.00 1,842.00 – –
Green HDSP-2533 117-5573● 2,511.00 1,967.00 1,721.00 1,499.00 – –
5mm Compact - Serial Input
Green (574nm) HCMS-2903 114-5047● 1,764.00 1,411.00 1,282.00 1,138.00 – –
Red (637nm) HCMS-2905 114-5048● 2,058.00 1,646.00 1,497.00 1,328.00 – –
Green (574nm) HCMS-2913 114-5049● 2,810.00 2,248.00 2,043.00 1,813.00 – –